
FBB6U20    Fall  Baseball 6u - 6 and under

Pos Team Name Primary Contact Phone W-L-T Percent PF PA Diff HTH

1 (1)  Cardinals-GONZALEZ Leticia GONZALEZ (313) 485-8448 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

2 (2)  Mariners-OLIN Ben Olin (206) 679-0084 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

3 (3)  Tigers-HABERMAN Adam Haberman (615) 955-0505 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

4 (4)  Giants-ELSTEN TJ Elsten (615) 969-6815 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

5 (5)  Braves-SHINN David Shinn (615) 542-4259 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Game Schedule

Sat 08/08/2020 12:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (2)  Mariners-OLIN (5)  Braves-SHINN RS

1:30 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (3)  Tigers-HABERMAN (4)  Giants-ELSTEN RS

Mon 08/10/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

(2)  Mariners-OLIN RS

6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (5)  Braves-SHINN
(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS

Tue 08/11/2020 6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (4)  Giants-ELSTEN (5)  Braves-SHINN RS

Sat 08/15/2020 12:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (2)  Mariners-OLIN
(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS

1:30 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (5)  Braves-SHINN
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

RS

Mon 08/17/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

(4)  Giants-ELSTEN RS

6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (3)  Tigers-HABERMAN (2)  Mariners-OLIN RS

Tue 08/18/2020 6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (5)  Braves-SHINN (4)  Giants-ELSTEN RS

Sat 08/22/2020 12:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (4)  Giants-ELSTEN
(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS P

1:30 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (5)  Braves-SHINN (2)  Mariners-OLIN RS P

Mon 08/24/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (3)  Tigers-HABERMAN (5)  Braves-SHINN RS

6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (2)  Mariners-OLIN
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

RS

Tue 08/25/2020 6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (4)  Giants-ELSTEN (2)  Mariners-OLIN RS

Sat 08/29/2020 12:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS P

1:30 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (4)  Giants-ELSTEN (5)  Braves-SHINN RS P

Mon 08/31/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (2)  Mariners-OLIN (4)  Giants-ELSTEN RS P

6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (3)  Tigers-HABERMAN
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

RS P

Tue 09/01/2020 6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (2)  Mariners-OLIN (5)  Braves-SHINN RS P

Tue 09/08/2020 6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (4)  Giants-ELSTEN
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

RS

Thu 09/10/2020 6:00 PM VET2 @ Veterans Park (3)  Tigers-HABERMAN (4)  Giants-ELSTEN RS

6:00 PM VET3 @ Veterans Park (2)  Mariners-OLIN (5)  Braves-SHINN RS R

Sat 09/12/2020 12:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (5)  Braves-SHINN
(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS

1:30 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

(4)  Giants-ELSTEN RS

Sun 09/13/2020 1:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (5)  Braves-SHINN (2)  Mariners-OLIN RS P

2:30 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (4)  Giants-ELSTEN
(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS P
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FBB6U20    Fall  Baseball 6u - 6 and under

Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Game Schedule

Mon 09/14/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (5)  Braves-SHINN
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

RS

6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (2)  Mariners-OLIN
(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS P

Tue 09/15/2020 6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (3)  Tigers-HABERMAN
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

RS

Wed 09/16/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (3)  Tigers-HABERMAN
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

RS R

6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (2)  Mariners-OLIN (4)  Giants-ELSTEN RS R

Sat 09/19/2020 12:00 PM VET3 @ Veterans Park
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

(2)  Mariners-OLIN RS

1:30 PM VET3 @ Veterans Park (4)  Giants-ELSTEN (5)  Braves-SHINN RS

Mon 09/21/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

(2)  Mariners-OLIN RS

Wed 09/23/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek
(1)  Cardinals-
GONZALEZ

(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS R

6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (4)  Giants-ELSTEN (5)  Braves-SHINN RS R

Mon 09/28/2020 6:00 PM DC10 @ Drakes Creek (5)  Braves-SHINN (2)  Mariners-OLIN RS R

6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (4)  Giants-ELSTEN
(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS R

Tue 09/29/2020 6:00 PM DC11 @ Drakes Creek (2)  Mariners-OLIN
(3)  Tigers-
HABERMAN

RS R

Status:RS - Regular Season Game     PS - Pre Season Game     PL - Playoff Game     PR - PracticeType: C - Canceled     P - Postponed     R - Rescheduled
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